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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Boliko 1.0.

JlaBpuHoBNY A.P.

Cementok IM.B.
Mocynuyk B.B.
binenuyk b.I.
KywHipuyk J1.4.
Mocenuyk B.B.
IBacumk A.B.
Bynka IM.I.
Kosanbuyk M.I.

Co3saHcbkuit M.B.

Mpwy, B.E.
Koctmpko P.I.
Cekepgein N1.0.
Xapgxxan B.M.
F'epriyHunin A.B.

Kosanbuyk M.M.

Crapuyk O.M.
Yena .M.
pyHKK M.A.
MapuiHkis M.M.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

2022

Typ6is

B 240 (1] 49.3585338 /] 28.7084756

04.09.2022 07:30:00

CoHAYHO

20

272

300.697

54

34

20

Kop, Kny6

180022  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180038  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180050  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
180049  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180016  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180033  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
180059  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
180057  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180042  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180006  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
180077  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180001  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180010  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
180043  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180031  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180012  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
183716  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
180019  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180028  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180024  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
184990  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK

Kny6 IBaHo-®paHKiBCbK

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
37 9

22 11
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11:33:13
12:07:07
1264.24

1089.72

11:25:04
12:11:17
00:46:13

54
0
0

banun
472.83
47472
493.21
44340
44302
33849
17547
0.00
260.38
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:36:05

banwu pasom
1909.12
1908.55
1908.05
1838.92
1837.66
1647.57
1384.75
137745
701.16
678.16
531.90
507.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



